
Name Club Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Leaping Lizards KINGS 212 1 234 2 77.52 1 128 2 651.52 6 1

Cheeky Chicks EE 186.5 2 239 1 42.22 2 102 3 569.72 8 2

Rainbow Sparkles CAM 154 3 225.5 3 37.36 3 158 1 574.86 10 3

Name Club Score Rank

Cheeky Chicks EE 239 1

Leaping Lizards KINGS 234 2

Rainbow Sparkles CAM 225.5 3

Name Club Score Rank

Leaping Lizards KINGS 212 1

Cheeky Chicks EE 186.5 2

Rainbow Sparkles CAM 154 3

Name Club Score Rank

Rainbow Sparkles CAM 158 1

Leaping Lizards KINGS 128 2

Cheeky Chicks EE 102 3

Name Club Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2 Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Leaping Lizards KINGS 13.54 58.33 18.15 -12.5 65.63 1 11.9 1 77.52 2 1

Cheeky Chicks EE 14.58 55 28.89 -56.25 41.46 2 0.76 3 42.22 5 2

Rainbow Sparkles CAM 6.25 48.33 32.78 -50 29.58 3 7.78 2 37.36 5 3

Teams Under 8 Scores: Single Rope Speed Relay

Teams Under 8 Scores: Double Unders Relay

Teams Under 8 Scores: Double Dutch Speed Relay

Teams Under 8 Scores: Single Rope Team Freestyle

Teams Under 8 Overall Results

Single Rope Double Dutch

OverallDouble Unders Relay Speed Relay Team Freestyle Speed Relay



Name Club Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Cyclone Crystals CAM 292 1 163.36 1 201.5 1 122.99 1 779.84 4 1

Pouncing Possums KINGS 277.5 2 13.08 3 148.5 3 88.82 2 527.9 10 2

Heroic Hawks EE 252 4 20.69 2 101 4 1.6 3 375.29 13 3

Blue Diamonds BAYSIDE 265 3 -18.82 4 155 2 -39.31 4 361.88 13 4

Wild Wallabies KINGS 214.5 5 -56.55 5 92 5 -106.32 5 143.63 20 5

Name Club Score Rank

Cyclone Crystals CAM 292 1

Pouncing Possums KINGS 277.5 2

Blue Diamonds BAYSIDE 265 3

Heroic Hawks EE 252 4

Wild Wallabies KINGS 214.5 5

Name Club Score Rank

Cyclone Crystals CAM 201.5 1

Blue Diamonds BAYSIDE 155 2

Pouncing Possums KINGS 148.5 3

Heroic Hawks EE 101 4

Wild Wallabies KINGS 92 5

Name Club Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2 Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Cyclone Crystals CAM 30.21 99.17 96.48 -62.5 98.12 1 65.23 1 163.36 2 1

Heroic Hawks EE 14.58 55 38.61 -87.5 25.83 2 -5.14 2 20.69 4 2

Pouncing Possums KINGS 15.63 67.5 54.95 -125 20.63 3 -7.55 3 13.08 6 3

Blue Diamonds BAYSIDE 11.46 35 34.72 -100 -3.54 4 -15.28 4 -18.82 8 4

Wild Wallabies KINGS 5.21 41.67 21.57 -125 -15.63 5 -40.93 5 -56.55 10 5

Name Club Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2 Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Cyclone Crystals CAM 21.88 110.83 52.78 -62.5 101.46 1 21.53 1 122.99 2 1

Pouncing Possums KINGS 9.38 77.5 39.44 -37.5 68.13 2 20.69 2 88.82 4 2

Heroic Hawks EE 9.38 48.33 18.89 -75 20.21 3 -18.61 3 1.6 6 3

Blue Diamonds BAYSIDE 0 27.5 14.44 -81.25 -13.12 4 -26.18 4 -39.31 8 4

Wild Wallabies KINGS 3.13 28.33 12.22 -150 -43.54 5 -62.78 5 -106.32 10 5

Teams 9-10 Scores: Single Rope Speed Relay

Teams 9-10 Scores: Double Dutch Speed Relay

Teams 9-10 Scores: Single Rope Team Freestyle

Teams 9-10 Scores: Double Dutch Single Freestyle

Teams 9-10 Overall Results

Single Rope Double Dutch

OverallSpeed Relay Team Freestyle Speed Relay Single Freestyle



Name Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank SumRank

Lightning Bolts -HS 283 2 126.6 2 105.19 1 273 1 154.79 1 942.57 7 1

Soaring Sea-Eagles -EE 301.5 1 166.06 1 21.25 3 198 3 124.03 2 810.84 10 2

Wave Jumpers -BS 271 3 125.35 3 84.31 2 226 2 50.9 3 757.56 13 3

Name Score Rank

Soaring Sea-Eagles 301.5 1

Lightning Bolts 283 2

Wave Jumpers 271 3

Name Score Rank

Lightning Bolts 273 1

Wave Jumpers 226 2

Soaring Sea-Eagles 198 3

Name Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2 Rank Diff - Deduc/2Rank Score Rank SumRank

Soaring Sea-Eagles 27.08 105 71.48 -37.5 113.33 1 52.73 1 166.06 2 1

Lightning Bolts 30.21 96.67 87.22 -87.5 83.12 3 43.47 2 126.6 5 2

Wave Jumpers 36.46 94.17 57.22 -62.5 99.37 2 25.97 3 125.35 5 3

Name Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2 Rank Diff - Deduc/2Rank Score Rank SumRank

Lightning Bolts 29.17 105.83 57.69 -87.5 91.25 1 13.94 1 105.19 2 1

Wave Jumpers 31.25 81.67 46.39 -75 75.42 2 8.89 2 84.31 4 2

Soaring Sea-Eagles 16.67 75.83 35 -106.25 39.38 3 -18.12 3 21.25 6 3

Name Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2 Rank Diff - Deduc/2Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Lightning Bolts 21.88 127.08 43.33 -37.5 130.21 1 24.58 1 154.79 2 1

Soaring Sea-Eagles 14.58 100.83 21.11 -12.5 109.17 2 14.86 2 124.03 4 2

Wave Jumpers 7.29 81.67 24.44 -62.5 57.71 3 -6.81 3 50.9 6 3

Teams 11-12 Scores: Double Dutch Single Freestyle

Teams 11-12 Scores: Single Rope Speed Relay

Teams 11-12 Scores: Double Dutch Speed Relay

Teams 11-12 Scores: Single Rope Pair Freestyle

Teams 11-12 Scores: Single Rope Team Freestyle

Teams 11-12 Overall Results

Single Rope Double Dutch

OverallSpeed Relay Pair Freestyle Team Freestyle Speed Relay Single Freestyle



Name Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank SumRank

Lightning Opals -CAM 349 1 282.25 2 242.32 1 385 2 306.81 1 146.81 3 1712.17 10 1

Wild Flames - HS 321.5 2 296.67 1 175.3 2 343 3 200.76 3 172.29 1 1509.52 12 2

Tsunami Sapphires - CAM 311 4 168.26 3 131.25 3 388.5 1 157.99 4 154.1 2 1311.1 17 3

Fire Blazers (MIXED) - HS 321 3 59.95 4 98.43 4 310.5 4 244.58 2 64.51 4 1098.98 21 4

Name Score Rank Name Score Rank

Lightning Opals 349 1 Tsunami Sapphires 388.5 1

Wild Flames 321.5 2 Lightning Opals 385 2

Fire Blazers (MIXED) 321 3 Wild Flames 343 3

Tsunami Sapphires 311 4 Fire Blazers (MIXED) 310.5 4

Name Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank SumRank

Wild Flames 47.92 124.2 162.08 -37.5 153.33 1 143.33 1 296.67 2 1

Lightning Opals 44.79 115.8 159.12 -37.5 141.88 2 140.37 2 282.25 4 2

Tsunami Sapphires 34.38 109.2 112.22 -87.5 99.79 3 68.47 3 168.26 6 3

Fire Blazers (MIXED) 29.17 61.67 62.87 -93.75 43.96 4 16 4 59.95 8 4

Name Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank SumRank

Lightning Opals 33.33 124.6 134.4 -50 132.92 1 109.4 1 242.32 2 1

Wild Flames 28.13 115 113.43 -81.25 102.5 2 72.8 2 175.3 4 2

Tsunami Sapphires 29.17 97.5 92.08 -87.5 82.92 3 48.33 3 131.25 6 3

Fire Blazers (MIXED) 27.08 85.83 66.76 -81.25 72.29 4 26.13 4 98.43 8 4

Name Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank SumRank

Lightning Opals 43.75 153.3 122.22 -12.5 190.83 1 115.97 1 306.81 2 1

Fire Blazers (MIXED) 31.25 158.3 55 0 189.58 2 55 2 244.58 4 2

Wild Flames 34.38 145 83.89 -62.5 148.13 3 52.64 3 200.76 6 3

Tsunami Sapphires 21.88 113.3 72.78 -50 110.21 4 47.78 4 157.99 8 4

Name Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank SumRank

Wild Flames 23.96 122.5 63.33 -37.5 127.71 2 44.58 1 172.29 3 1

Tsunami Sapphires 19.79 117.9 28.89 -12.5 131.46 1 22.64 3 154.1 4 2

Lightning Opals 22.92 111.7 49.72 -37.5 115.83 3 30.97 2 146.81 5 3

Fire Blazers (MIXED) 15.63 86.67 24.72 -62.5 71.04 4 -6.53 4 64.51 8 4

Teams 12-14 Scores: Double Dutch Pair Freestyle

Teams 12-14 Scores: Single Rope Speed Relay

Teams 12-14 Scores: Single Rope Pair Freestyle

Teams 12-14 Scores: Single Rope Team Freestyle

Teams 12-14 Scores: Double Dutch Speed Relay

Teams 12-14 Scores: Double Dutch Single Freestyle

Teams 12-14 Overall Results

Single Rope Double Dutch

OverallSpeed Relay Pair Freestyle Team Freestyle Speed Relay Single Freestyle Pair Freestyle



Name Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Raining Diamonds 366 1 241.13 2 189.17 1 533 1 228.54 1 239.24 3 1797.08 9 1

Ocean Sapphires 328.5 2 200.81 3 180.28 2 363 2 233.06 2 212.92 2 1518.56 13 2

Fiery Frillies 305 3 297.78 1 22.04 3 308 3 218.82 3 252.5 1 1404.13 14 3

Name Score Rank Name Score Rank

Raining Diamonds 366 1 Raining Diamonds 533 1

Ocean Sapphires 328.5 2 Ocean Sapphires 363 2

Fiery Frillies 305 3 Fiery Frillies 308 3

Name Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2 Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Fiery Frillies 47.92 108.33 154.03 -12.5 150 1 147.78 1 297.78 2 1

Raining Diamonds 44.79 101.67 157.18 -62.5 115.21 2 125.93 2 241.13 4 2

Ocean Sapphires 38.54 94.17 130.6 -62.5 101.46 3 99.35 3 200.81 6 3

Name Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2 Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Raining Diamonds 39.58 109.17 121.67 -81.25 108.12 1 81.04 2 189.17 3 1

Ocean Sapphires 35.42 71.67 135.69 -62.5 75.83 2 104.44 1 180.28 3 2

Fiery Frillies 16.67 77.08 65.79 -137.5 25 3 -2.96 3 22.04 6 3

Name Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2 Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Raining Diamonds 28.13 127.92 135 -62.5 124.79 2 103.75 1 228.54 3 1

Ocean Sapphires 31.25 128.33 98.47 -25 147.08 1 85.97 3 233.06 4 2

Fiery Frillies 28.13 121.67 119.03 -50 124.79 2 94.03 2 218.82 4 3

Name Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2 Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Fiery Frillies 22.92 126.67 127.92 -25 137.08 2 115.42 1 252.5 3 1

Ocean Sapphires 22.92 128.75 73.75 -12.5 145.42 1 67.5 3 212.92 4 2

Raining Diamonds 26.04 130.42 145.28 -62.5 125.21 3 114.03 2 239.24 5 3

Teams 15+ Scores: Double Dutch Pair Freestyle

Teams 15+ Scores: Single Rope Speed Relay

Teams 15+ Scores: Single Rope Pair Freestyle

Teams 15+ Scores: Double Dutch Speed Relay

Teams 15+ Scores: Single Rope Team Freestyle

Teams 15+ Scores: Double Dutch Single Freestyle

Teams 15+ Overall Results

Single Rope Double Dutch

OverallSpeed Relay Pair Freestyle Team Freestyle Speed Relay Single Freestyle Pair Freestyle



Name Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Gold Fires (MIXED) CAM 387.5 1 366.88 1 356.56 1 597 1 439.65 1 455.49 1 2603.08 6 1

Raining Diamonds CAM 366 2 241.13 3 189.17 2 533 2 228.54 2 239.24 4 1797.08 15 2

Ocean Sapphires BS 328.5 3 200.81 4 180.28 3 363 3 233.06 3 212.92 3 1518.56 19 3

Fiery Frillies PJ 305 4 297.78 2 22.04 4 308 4 218.82 4 252.5 2 1404.13 20 4

Name Score Rank Name Score Rank

Gold Fires (MIXED) 387.5 1 Gold Fires (MIXED) 597 1

Raining Diamonds 366 2 Raining Diamonds 533 2

Ocean Sapphires 328.5 3 Ocean Sapphires 363 3

Fiery Frillies 305 4 Fiery Frillies 308 4

Name Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2 Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank SumRank

Gold Fires (MIXED) 38.54 153.33 237.5 -62.5 160.63 1 206.25 1 366.88 2 1

Fiery Frillies 47.92 108.33 154.03 -12.5 150 2 147.78 2 297.78 4 2

Raining Diamonds 44.79 101.67 157.18 -62.5 115.21 3 125.93 3 241.13 6 3

Ocean Sapphires 38.54 94.17 130.6 -62.5 101.46 4 99.35 4 200.81 8 4

Name Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2 Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank SumRank

Gold Fires (MIXED) 43.75 135 252.81 -75 141.25 1 215.31 1 356.56 2 1

Raining Diamonds 39.58 109.17 121.67 -81.3 108.12 2 81.04 3 189.17 5 2

Ocean Sapphires 35.42 71.67 135.69 -62.5 75.83 3 104.44 2 180.28 5 3

Fiery Frillies 16.67 77.08 65.79 -138 25 4 -2.96 4 22.04 8 4

Name Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2 Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank SumRank

Gold Fires (MIXED) 34.38 187.5 242.78 -25 209.38 1 230.28 1 439.65 2 1

Raining Diamonds 28.13 127.92 135 -62.5 124.79 3 103.75 2 228.54 5 2

Ocean Sapphires 31.25 128.33 98.47 -25 147.08 2 85.97 4 233.06 6 3

Fiery Frillies 28.13 121.67 119.03 -50 124.79 3 94.03 3 218.82 6 4

Name Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2 Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank SumRank

Gold Fires (MIXED) 34.38 165 256.11 0 199.38 1 256.11 1 455.49 2 1

Fiery Frillies 22.92 126.67 127.92 -25 137.08 3 115.42 2 252.5 5 2

Ocean Sapphires 22.92 128.75 73.75 -12.5 145.42 2 67.5 4 212.92 6 3

Raining Diamonds 26.04 130.42 145.28 -62.5 125.21 4 114.03 3 239.24 7 4

Teams 15+ Scores: Double Dutch Pair Freestyle

Teams 15+ Scores: Single Rope Speed Relay Teams 15+ Scores: Double Dutch Speed Relay

Teams 15+ Scores: Single Rope Pair Freestyle

Teams 15+ Scores: Single Rope Team Freestyle

Teams 15+ Scores: Double Dutch Single Freestyle

Teams 15+ Overall Results

Single Rope Double Dutch

OverallSpeed Relay Pair Freestyle Team Freestyle Speed Relay Single Freestyle Pair Freestyle


